2024/2025
Boys Ul7

Schedule
Friday, 24/01/2025

15:30
17:30
19:30

Saturday, 25/01/2025

09:30
11:30
14:00
16:00
18:00

Sunday, 26/01/2025

09:00
11:00

1/1- Schedule
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Academy NH Ostrava
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

BK Lokomotiva Sered

WKK Wroclaw

Science City Jena

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim
Science City Jena

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

WKK Wroclaw

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Central European Youth Basketball League
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Science City Jena
WKK Wroclaw

Academy NH Ostrava

Academy NH Ostrava

BK Lokomotiva Sered

Academy NH Ostrava

WKK Wroclaw

BK Lokomotiva Sered

BK Lokomotiva Sered

Science City Jena

Crailsheim
Germany
24.-26.01.2025
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