

Crailsheim Germany 24.-26.01.2025

Schedule

Friday, 24/01/2025

15:30	×	Academy NH Ostrava	×	VS.	×	Science City Jena	×
17:30	×	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	×	VS.	×	WKK Wroclaw	×
19:30	×	BK Lokomotíva Sereď	×	VS.	×	Academy NH Ostrava	×

Saturday, 25/01/2025

09:30	×	WKK Wroclaw	×	VS.	×	Academy NH Ostrava	×
11:30	×	Science City Jena	×	vs.	×	BK Lokomotíva Sereď	×
14:00	×	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	×	VS.	×	Academy NH Ostrava	×
16:00	×	Science City Jena	×	vs.	×	WKK Wroclaw	×
18:00	×	HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	×	vs.	×	BK Lokomotíva Sereď	×

Sunday, 26/01/2025

09:00	▼ WKK Wroclaw	× VS. ×	BK Lokomotíva Sereď	×
11:00	■ HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim	× VS. ×	Science City Jena	×